Exhibit B-2 and Sublessee’s equipment information set forth in the Agreement, 
the Exhibit B-2 shall control. 

3) Effective upon the earlier to occur of: i) commencement of installation of the 

Modified Equipment or ii) July 14, 2020 (“Commencement Date”), the Rent shall 
be increased by Four Hundred Forty-Four and 00/100 Dollars ($444.00) per 
month (“Increased Fee”).  The Increased Fee for any fractional month at the 
beginning or end of the period shall be appropriately prorated. 

4) Notwithstanding anything to the contrary in the Agreement, the offer to Sublessee 
expressed in this Second Amendment shall automatically become null and void